



**BID TABULATION**  
**PROJECT 018-392 044-392**  
**TRIPP COUNTY**  
**PCN I2RN I2RP**  
**Engineer's Estimate: \$28, 541.66**

Prepared on: 05/10/2013

Bid Opening Date -- April 4, 2013				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				A-G-E CORPORATION		DAK. PRAIRIE LAND.		HAHN CONSTR., INC.		ANDERSON CONTRACTORS	
				FT. PIERRE, SD		RAPID CITY, SD		MARTIN, SD		FT. PIERRE, SD	
BID ITEM	PROJECT 044-392, PCN I2RP	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
	<u>BID ITEM</u>			<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00	250.00	250.00	500.00	500.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	85	UNIT	1.00	85.00	2.10	178.50	2.00	170.00	4.00	340.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	200.00	200.00	500.00	500.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	500.00	500.00
730E0210	TYPE F PERMANENT SEED MIXTURE	1	LB	30.00	30.00	15.00	15.00	30.00	30.00	40.00	40.00
734E0131	TYPE 1 TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	93.3	SQYD	7.00	653.10	3.00	279.90	5.00	466.50	9.00	839.70
734E0510	SHAPING FOR EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	70	FT	4.00	280.00	1.00	70.00	10.00	700.00	4.00	280.00
		<b>SUBTOTAL</b>			<b>\$3,248.10</b>		<b>\$1,543.40</b>		<b>\$2,816.50</b>		<b>\$2,499.70</b>
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$32,252.40</b>		<b>\$32,435.20</b>		<b>\$37,825.50</b>		<b>\$39,184.70</b>